TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Educator Preparation and Licensure Subcommittee Meeting
Tennessee Higher Education Commission
18 Floor Parkway Towers — Board Room
404 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37243
April 16, 2019
12:00 p.m. (CDT)
Live streaming link:

https://web.nowuseeit.tn.gov/Mediasite/Play/2aa22d361ca04907806e6e8d42dcbfalld

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:45

2:45-3:20

3:20-3:40

3:40-4:00

Opening and Welcome
Chairman Lillian Hartgrove
Dr. Sara Morrison

Educator Preparation Repot Card
Dr. Katherine McEldoon

Annual Reports
Mr. Michael Deurlein

Tennessee Comprehensive Review Handbook
Mr. Michael Deurlein

BREAK

Review Licensure Issues Identified in District Survey
Ms. Amy Owen

Licensure Flexibility Options
Mr. Michael Deurlein

Review of Required Licensure Assessments
Mr. Michael Deurlein

Next Steps and Adjournment
Dr. Sara Morrison
Ms. Lillian Hartgrove


https://web.nowuseeit.tn.gov/Mediasite/Play/2aa22d361ca04907806e6e8d42dcbfa11d

